Rouges

Valpolicella

Chianti Classico
Bardolino

Lambresco seco benteinte

Rosés
Rosato della Venezie
Bardolino

Blancs
Orvieto

Rouges
Cote de Rhéne
Bordeaux

Rosés
Céte de Provence

% Rouge Rose

Y% Rouge Rose

Verre 14cl

Vins Italiens
37.5¢l
14.50
16.50
14.50

Vins Francgais

37.5¢l
14.00
14.00

14.00
Vins au Pichet

Champagne




